

Sessions Trial No 03(11)21

Sessions Case No 301 OF 2019

(CNR No – WBNP06-001851 – 2019)

GR – 593 of 2015

(State of West Bengal – Vs – Jinnat Mondal & Ors.)

Ref :- Bagdah P.S Case No. 196 dt. - 07.03.2015

U/s – 498A/304B/406/34 of IPC

**Present : Sri P.C.Karmakar (WB00651) Additional Sessions Judge,
Court – II , Bangaon, North 24 Parganas**

Order No – 07

Dt. 02.12.2022

All the three (3) accused persons namely 1) **Jinnat Mondal**, 2) **Jahura Mondal** and 3) **Fulsurat Mondal** on CB are present by filling hazira.

Ld. P.P in-charge is also present.

Witnesses namely Dipu Mondal and Rajjak Mondal are present in court today but they are not examined today on the prayer of Ld. P.P in-charge as the complainant, Saifuddin Mondal has not yet been examined.

Fix 03.12.2022 for evidence of C.S.W – 5 & 6

Accused person is as on before.

D/c by me

S/d- Paresh Chandra Karmakar

A. S. J, Court – II

Bangaon, North 24 Parganas

S/d- Paresh Chandra Karmakar

Additional Sessions Judge,Court – II

Bangaon, North 24 Parganas

Order No – 08

Dt. 03.12.2022

All the three (3) accused persons namely 1) **Jinnat Mondal**, 2) **Jahura Mondal** and 3) **Fulsurat Mondal** on CB are present by filling hazira.

Ld. P.P in-charge is also present.

Witnesses namely Kader Ali Mondal is present in court today but he is not examined today on the prayer of Ld. P.P in-charge as the complainant, Saifuddin Mondal has not yet been examined.

Fix 03.05.2023 for evidence of complainant, Saifuddin Mondal.

Prosecution is directed to issue summon accordingly.

Accused person is as on before.

D/c by me

S/d- Paresh Chandra Karmakar

A. S. J, Court – II

Bangaon, North 24 Parganas

S/d- Paresh Chandra Karmakar

Additional Sessions Judge,Court – II

Bangaon, North 24 Parganas